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Tonya Rymer  Branch Chief (208) 387-5669 trymer@fs.fed.us 
David Hershey  Deputy Branch Chief 208-387-5627 davidphershey@fs.fed.us 
Matthew Olson  Contract Specialist 208-387-5835 mdolson@fs.fed.us 
Kellen Logan  Contract Specialist 208-387-5361 klogan@fs.fed.us 
Todd Novinger  Contract Specialist 208-387-5669 trnovinger@fs.fed.us 
A Kay Steffey  Contract Specialist 208-387-5757 ksteffey@fs.fed.us 
Ivory Carr  Contract Specialist 208-765-7272 icarr@fs.fed.us 
Michael McFarlane  Contract Specialist 208-387-5695 michaelmcfarlane@fs.fed.us 
Melinda Draper  Contract Specialist 208-387-5610 mgdraper@fs.fed.us 
Frank Gomez  Contract Specialist 208-387-5347 fgomez@fs.fed.us 
Larry Robillard  Contract Specialist 208-387-5682 larryrobillard@fs.fed.us 
Jeffrey McGinley  Contract Specialist 208-387-5350 jtmcginley@fs.fed.us 
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Shannon Spies  Contract Specialist 208-387-5631 sspies@fs.fed.us 
Robert Hoffman  Contract Specialist 208-387-5681 rhoffman@fs.fed.us 
Tanya Arnberger  Contracting Officer 208-373-4186 tearnberger@fs.fed.us 
Chris Cox  Contracting Officer 208-387-5632  christophercox@fs.fed.us 
Bryce Pitchford  Contracting Officer 208-387-5231 bpitchford@fs.fed.us 
Tessa Bach  Procurement Technician 208-387-5670 tbach@fs.fed.us 
Vicki Keen  Procurement Technician 208-387-5629 vickilkeen@fs.fed.us 
Chris Kirk  Procurement Technician 208-387-5665 ckirk@fs.fed.us 
Gwen Boyle  Procurement Technician 208-387-5632 gboyle@fs.fed.us 
Cindy Knickerbocker  Staff Assistant 208-387-5609 cknickerbocker@fs.fed.us
